
18.1”
(460mm)

Max Tablet Width
12.25”

(310mm)

18.9”
(479 mm)

1.78”
(45.3 mm)

2.05”
(52 mm)

3.13”
(79 mm)

3.0”
(76 mm)

18.9”
(479 mm)

28.9”
(735 mm)

32.8”
(832 mm)

15”
(380mm)

4.87”
(124 mm)

min-max Tablet Height
6.5”-9.5”
(165-240mm)

12.5”
(317 mm)

18.1”
(460 mm)

12.5”
(317 mm)

© 2015 Ergotron, Inc.    rev. 05/26/2021   DIM-SV10TabletCart Content is subject to change without notification

SV10 Tablet Cart

Dimensional Illustrations

Max Tablet Thickness 
.82”

(20.8mm)

< 2.5 lbs. (1.1 kg)
0 lbs. (0 kg)

< 2 lbs. (0.9 kg)

< 20 lbs. (9.1 kg)

CAUTION:  DO NOT EXCEED 
MAXIMUM LISTED WEIGHT 
CAPACITY. SERIOUS INJURY OR 
PROPERTY DAMAGE MAY OCCUR!

*Weight Capacity for Hook or items mounted to back Slot 
when Hook or top of load is < 18" (457 mm) from fl oor.


